
SOMERSET COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES TRAINING ACADEMY 
Summer 2015 - Emergency Medical Technician Course Schedule 

EMS Program Director: Chris S. Stellatella - 732.921.0370  stellatella@co.somerset.nj.us 
EMS Program Coordinator: Joseph P. Allen – 732.266.6839  allenj@co.somerset.nj.us 
EMT Lead Instructor: Melissa Padulsky 

Course Site: Somerset County Emergency Services Training Academy - SCESTA Program 
Class Days: Monday & Wednesday, 1900-2200; Saturdays, 0900-1700 
Text: AAOS "Emergency Care and Transportation of the Sick and Injured" 10th Edition. 

In-Class Sessions 
 
Session Lesson / Topic Date Day Reading

1 Intro to SCESTA/ Paperwork 5/27/15 WED N/A

2 Medical, Legal & Ethical Issues/ The Human Body 5/30/15 SAT Ch. 3 & 5

3 Airway Management 6/1/15 MON Ch. 9

4 Written Exam #1 (Ch. 1-6) 6/3/15 WED N/A

5 Skills Practice #1: Airway Management 6/6/15 SAT N/A

6 Patient Assessment 6/8/15 MON Ch. 8

7 Written Exam #2 (Ch. 7-11) 6/10/15 WED N/A

8 Skills Practice #2: Patient Assessment 6/13/15 SAT N/A

9 Skills Testing #1 (BVM, O2, CAM) 6/15/15 MON N/A

10 Respiratory Emergencies 6/17/15 WED Ch. 13

11 Skills Practice #3: Medical A 6/20/15 SAT N/A

12 Cardiovascular Emergencies 6/22/15 MON Ch. 14

13 Skills Testing #2 (Assessment) 6/24/15 WED N/A

14 Skills Practice #4: Medical B 6/27/15 SAT N/A

15 Neurological Emergencies 6/29/15 MON Ch. 15

16 Written Exam #3 (Ch. 12-21) 7/1/15 WED N/A

17 Skills Testing #3 (Medical) 7/8/15 WED N/A

18 Skills Practice #5: Trauma A 7/11/15 SAT N/A

19 Soft-Tissue Injuries 7/13/15 MON Ch. 24

20 Head & Spine Injuries 7/15/15 WED Ch. 26
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Online Lectures  

21 Skills Practice #6: Trauma B 7/20/15 MON N/A

22 Skills Practice #6: Trauma B 7/22/15 WED N/A

23 Skills Practice #7: Trauma C 7/25/15 SAT N/A

24 Written Exam #4 (Ch. 22-30) 7/27/15 MON N/A

25 Skills Testing #4 (Trauma) 7/29/15 WED N/A

26 Pediatric Emergencies 8/3/15 MON Ch. 32

27 HazMat Awareness 8/5/15 WED N/A

28 Skills Practice #8: Pediatric 8/8/15 SAT N/A

29 Skills Practice #9: Operations 8/10/15 MON N/A

30 Skills Practice #9: Operations 8/12/15 WED N/A

31 Skills Practice #10: Final Practice 8/15/15 SAT N/A

32

Final Skills Testing

8/17/15 MON

Team Medical 
& Trauma 
Scenario 

Assessment

33 Written Final Exam: All Topics & Chapters 8/19/15 WED Cumulative  

Lesson / Topic Due Date Reading
EMS Systems/ Workforce Safety & Wellness/ Communication & Documentation/ 
Life Span Development 19:00 

6/3/15 Ch. 1, 2, 4 & 6

Principles of Pharmacology/ Shock/ Basic Life Support Refresher 19:00 
6/10/15 Ch. 7, 10 & 11

Medical Overview/ Endocrine & Hematologic Emergencies/ Immunologic 
Emergencies 19:00 

6/22/15 Ch. 12, 17 & 18

Gastrointestinal & Urologic Emergencies/ Toxicology/ Psychiatric Emergencies/ 
Gynecologic Emergencies 09:00 

6/27/15
Ch. 16, 19, 20 & 

21

Trauma Overview/ Bleeding/ Face & Neck Injuries/ Chest Injuries/ Abdominal & 
Genitourinary Injuries/ Orthopedic Injuries/ Environmental Emergencies 09:00 

7/11/15
Ch. 22, 23, 25, 

27, 28 & 29

Geriatric Emergencies/ Obstetrics & Neonatal Care/ Patients with Special 
Challenges/ Lifting & Moving Patients/ Transport Operations/ Vehicle Extrication & 
Special Rescue/ Incident Management/ Terrorism & Disaster Management 

09:00 
8/8/15

Ch. 33, 31, 34, 
35, 36, 37, 38 & 

39

FEMA ICS 100 Online IS-100.B 09:00 
8/8/15 Online



Online Quizzes  
Lesson / Topic Open Date Close Date

Quiz Chapter #1 - EMS Systems 

Quiz Chapter #2 - Workforce Safety & Wellness 

Quiz Chapter #3 - Medical, Legal & Ethical Issues 

Quiz Chapter #4 - Communication & Documentation 

Quiz Chapter #5 - The Human Body 

Quiz Chapter #6 - Life Span Development 

22:00 
5/27/15

19:00 
6/2/15

Quiz Chapter #7 - Principles of Pharmacology 

Quiz Chapter #8 - Patient Assessment 

Quiz Chapter #9 - Airway 

Quiz Chapter #10 - Shock 

Quiz Chapter #11 - Basic Life Support Refresher 

22:00 
6/3/15

19:00 
6/9/15

Quiz Chapter #12 - Medical Overview 

Quiz Chapter #13 - Respiratory Emergencies  

Quiz Chapter #14 - Cardiac Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter #15 - Neurological Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter # 16 - Gastrointestinal & Urologic Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter # 17 - Endocrine & Hematologic Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter # 18 - Immunologic Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter # 19 - Toxicology 

Quiz Chapter # 20 - Psychiatric Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter # 21 - Gynecologic Emergencies 

22:00 
6/10/15

19:00 
6/30/15

Quiz Chapter #22 - Trauma Overview 

Quiz Chapter #24 - Soft Tissue Injuries 

Quiz Chapter #26 - Head and Spine Injuries 

Quiz Chapter #27 - Chest Injuries 

Quiz Chapter #23 - Bleeding 

Quiz Chapter #25 - Face & Neck Injuries 

Quiz Chapter #28 - Abdominal & Genitourinary Injuries 

Quiz Chapter #29 - Orthopedic Injuries 

Quiz Chapter #30 - Environmental Emergencies 

22:00 
7/1/15

19:00 
7/26/15



In-Class Exams 

Quiz Chapter #31 - Obstetrics & Neonatal Care 

Quiz Chapter #32 - Pediatric Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter #33 - Geriatric Emergencies 

Quiz Chapter #34 - Patients with Special Challenges 

Quiz Chapter #35 - Lifting & Moving Patients 

Quiz Chapter #36 - Transport Operations 

Quiz Chapter #37 - Extrication 

Quiz Chapter #38 - Incident Management Systems 

Quiz Chapter #39 - HazMat & CBRNE 

22:00 
7/27/15

19:00 
8/16/15

Exam Title Date Covers
Written Exam #1 6/3/15 Ch. 1-6 

Written Exam #2 6/10/15  Ch. 7-11

Skills Testing #1 6/15/15 BVM, O2, CAM

Skills Testing #2 6/24/15 Assessment

Written Exam #3 7/1/15 Ch. 12-21

Skills Testing #3 7/8/15 Medical

Written Exam #4 7/27/15 Ch. 22-30

Skills Testing #4 7/29/15 Trauma

Final Skills Testing 8/17/15 Team Medical & Trauma Scenario 
Assessment 

Written Final Exam 8/19/15 Cumulative  


